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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

1 112 Total Team
1 30 13 Kiani Negar

5 120 Total Team
5 85 6 Alikhani Shabnam

11 55 Total Team
6 24 8 Saberi Mahsa
4 15 13 Kiani Negar

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

11 125 Total Team
9 37 8 Bakhshi Zahra
1 14 20 Esmaeili Masoumeh
2 120 Total Team
2 88 20 Esmaeili Masoumeh
1 72 Total Team

Best Scorer 13 44 14 Zare Pouran13 48 10 HasaniSadi Fatemeh

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 123 Total Team
10 21 14 Zare Pouran
9 36 8 Saberi Mahsa

10 57 Total Team
5 19 2 MohtashamiPourmashgh
3 13 14 Zare Pouran
3 76 Total Team
2 17 8 Saberi Mahsa
1 13 1 KhajehKalaei Mahdiyeh

19 Total Team
77 256 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 129 Total Team
12 29 10 HasaniSadi Fatemeh
9 39 2 Amini Fatemeh
3 55 Total Team
2 7 2 Amini Fatemeh
1 15 16 SadriRajabi Shakila
2 63 Total Team
1 10 10 HasaniSadi Fatemeh
1 5 15 Zolfaghari Sedigheh

18 Total Team
62 247 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SAI • Saipa 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KhajehKalaei Mahdiyeh
2 MohtashamiPourmashgh Hanieh
3 DavarPanah Reyhaneh
4 AbedianReyzi Najmeh
6 Alikhani Shabnam
8 Saberi Mahsa
9 Bagheri Zahra

10 Jebeli Setayesh
12 Nejati Qazaleh
13 Kiani NegarL
14 Zare Pouran
16 Hadi Setayesh
17 Giveh Zeynab
18 NorouziEsfajir QazalehL

  
  



  
  

 

  
L L L

  

10
9

3
11

4
8

13

Coach:
Assistant:

Hashemi Maryamosadat
Riazi Fakhrosadat

PAY • Paykan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 FarrokhiGharamakher Roya
2 Amini Fatemeh
4 TaleiFarkhondeh Hadieh
5 Alaei BitaL
8 Bakhshi ZahraL
9 Zohdi Zahra

10 HasaniSadi Fatemeh
12 Saeidani Hana
13 Jadi Roksana
15 Zolfaghari Sedigheh
16 SadriRajabi Shakila
17 KhoshrangKimi Noora
18 Rezaei Zahra
20 Esmaeili Masoumeh

 
  
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L L L

  
  
 


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  


 
  

2
11

7
13

2
2

3
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Rashidi Fatemeh
Fatholahpour Nazanin

Referees: Haghshenas Nasrin & Esmaeilzadeh Masoume

PAY
SAI 3

0 19
25

18
25

25
27

62
77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

94 02/14/2022

Tehran

Volleyball Federation

Match duration:  Start: 17:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Iran Women's Volleyball Premier League 2021-2022


